
Crafts On Tap
 

Our Lady of Perpetual Hops (Rotator)
Ask your server about what is currently on tap from the newest brewery in New Albany! 

 
 

Carson's Harlot Blonde
 A silky, honey infused blonde ale brewed in nearby Evansville, IN.

ABV 4.0% • IBU: 12 
 
 

Rhinegeist Truth IPA 
 Tropical fruit aroma, grapefruit and mango notes and a dry finish. 

ABV 7.2% IBU 75 
 
 

Firestone Walker Mind Haze NE IPA  
A juicy and hazy IPA loaded with tropical hop flavors

ABV 6.2% • BA: 4.3 
 
 

Leinenkugel Seasonal  
Big Butt Doppelbock, Summer Shandy, Oktoberfest or Snowdrift Vanilla Porter, 

depending on the season. Please ask your server.
 
 

DOMESTIC BEERS ON TAP
Bud Light I Miller Light I Yuengling 

 
All domestics and crafts available in pints or kings (23 oz)

 

BOTTLE BEER LINE-UP
Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Budweiser, Miller Genuine Draft, Michelob Ultra, Heineken, 

Busch Light, Guinness, Yuengling Lager, Yuenging Light, Yuengling Flight, Corona, Corona Light, 
Blue Moon, Bud Light Lime, Bud Select, Miller High Life, Sam Adams, Stella, O'Doul's. 

Bottle and draft line-up subject to change 
 

Drink Menu

Daily Drink Specials
Monday 

$2.25 Domestic Bottles
 

Tuesday 
$4 Wells ~ $4 Fireball Shots

 
Wednesday 

$7 Domestic Buckets
 

Thursday 
$3.99 Original Margaritas 
~ Add $1 for Fruit Flavors

 
Friday 

Half Priced Wine Glasses
 

Saturday 
$3.99 Pina Coladas 

~ Add $1 for Fruit Flavors
 

Sunday 
$4.00 Bloody Marys ~ $2.00 Mimosas

Wine Selection
 

SPARKLING WINE
WILLIAM WYCLIFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE                                                 

     
PREMIUM WHITE WINE
WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY (CENTRAL COAST CALIFORNIA)               
          MEDIUM BODIED WITH APPLE PIE AND VANILLA AROMAS                                              
CHATEAU SOUVERAIN SOUVIGNON BLANC (CALIFORNIA)                       
         VERY AROMATIC WITH GRAPEFRUIT AND HERB AROMAS                                                  
 

PREMIUM RED WINE
LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON (NORTH COAST CALIFORNIA) 
        RED WITH BLACK CHERRY AND OAK AROMAS
APOTHIC ZINFANDEL BLEND (CALIFORNIA) 
         ZINFANDEL DRIVEN FRUIT BOMB WITH BLACK CHERRY AROMAS
 

PREMIUM ROSE' WINE
DARK HORSE (CALIFORNIA) 
         DRY WITH AROMATIC FLORAL AND CHERRY FLAVORS

HOUSE WINE SELECTIONS
CANYON ROAD (CALIFORNIA)                                                                                 
CHARDONNAY, MOSCATO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

Glass
 

$5.95
 
 
 

$8.95 
 

$7.95
 

 

 
$8.95 

 
$8.95

 

 
 

$6.95 
 
 

 
$5.75

Bottle
 

$16.00
 
 
 

$24.00 
 

$23.00
 

 

 
$28.00 

 
$24.00

 

 
 

$21.00 
 
 

 
$18.00


