Drink Menu

Crafts On Tap

Our Lady of Perpetual Hops (Rotator)
Ask your server about what is currently on tap from the newest brewery in New Albany!

Carson's Harlot Blonde

A silky, honey infused blonde ale brewed in nearby Evansville, IN. ABV 4.0% • IBU: 12

Rhinegeist Truth IPA

Tropical fruit aroma, grapefruit and mango notes and a dry finish. ABV 7.2% IBU 75

Firestone Walker Mind Haze NE IPA

A juicy and hazy IPA loaded with tropical hop flavors ABV 6.2% · BA: 4.3

Leinenkugel Seasonal

Big Butt Doppelbock, Summer Shandy, Oktoberfest or Snowdrift Vanilla Porter, depending on the season. Please ask your server.

DOMESTIC BEERS ON TAP

Bud Light I Miller Light I Yuengling

All domestics and crafts available in pints or kings (23 oz)

BOTTLE BEER LINE-UP

Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Budweiser, Miller Genuine Draft, Michelob Ultra, Heineken, Busch Light, Guinness, Yuengling Lager, Yuenging Light, Yuengling Flight, Corona, Corona Light, Blue Moon, Bud Light Lime, Bud Select, Miller High Life, Sam Adams, Stella, O'Doul's.

Bottle and draft line-up subject to change

Wine Selection

Glass

\$5.75

\$18.00

Bottle

SPARKLING WINE	3.033	Dottile
WILLIAM WYCLIFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE	\$5.95	\$16.00
PREMIUM WHITE WINE		
WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY (CENTRAL COAST CALIFORNIA) MEDIUM BODIED WITH APPLE PIE AND VANILLA AROMAS	\$8.95	\$24.00
CHATEAU SOUVERAIN SOUVIGNON BLANC (CALIFORNIA) VERY AROMATIC WITH GRAPEFRUIT AND HERB AROMAS	\$7.95	\$23.00
PREMIUM RED WINE		
LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON (NORTH COAST CALIFORNIA) RED WITH BLACK CHERRY AND OAK AROMAS	\$8.95	\$28.00
APOTHIC ZINFANDEL BLEND (CALIFORNIA) ZINFANDEL DRIVEN FRUIT BOMB WITH BLACK CHERRY AROMAS	\$8.95	\$24.00
PREMIUM ROSE' WINE		
DARK HORSE (CALIFORNIA) DRY WITH AROMATIC FLORAL AND CHERRY FLAVORS	\$6.95	\$21.00
HOUSE WINE SELECTIONS		

CANYON ROAD (CALIFORNIA)

CHARDONNAY, MOSCATO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT



Daily Drink Specials

Monday \$2.25 Domestic Bottles

Tuesday \$4 Wells - \$4 Fireball Shots

> Wednesday \$7 Domestic Buckets

Thursday \$3.99 Original Margaritas - Add \$1 for Fruit Flavors

Friday Half Priced Wine Glasses

Saturday \$3.99 Pina Coladas - Add \$1 for Fruit Flavors

Sunday \$4.00 Bloody Marys - \$2.00 Mimosas

